
Pos 
1 
2 
3 

Not classified (75% = 15 Laps) 

No. 
16 

29 

54 

75 

Name 
Jean Vitor BONIATTI 

Lucas SARTORI 

Sarah RUDECK 

Arthur COUSSEAU 

Class 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 
JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

Laps 
20 
20 
19 

10 

Total Tm 
13:43.727 

13:58.684 

13:48.961 

6:46.705 

Diff 

14.957 
1 Lap 

10 Laps 

Gap 

14.957 
1 Lap 

9 Laps 

Best Tm 
40.129 

41.325 

42.124 

39.885 

In Lap 
9 
8 
5 

9 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

14.957 

Avg. Speed 

82,163 

Best Lap Tm 

39.885 

Best Speed 

84,844 

Best Lap by 

75 - Arthur COUSSEAU 
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OBS: RESULTADOS SUJEITOS A VISTORIAS TÉCNICAS E/OU DESPORTIVAS Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  FASTCRONO 

REGIONAL DA SERRA DE KART 1ª Etapa 
JUNIOR 

Bateria 1 

Race (20 Laps) started at 11:11:02 

Kartódromo César Francischini 0,940 km 

18/03/2018 10:50 
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